www.topent.co.kr   nhk@topent.co.kr  tel.031-925-9501
PLATE HEAT
EXCHANGER
For HVAC
P R O D U C T  G U I D E
-THE HEAT TRANSFER EXPERTS-
PLATEHEAT EXCHANGER
For HVAC

• Heat recovery efficiency of 65% and above.
• Cross-contamination free : complete airtightness.
• Saltwater spray tested aluminum material.
• Epoxy coated plate. It is optional.
PLATEHEAT EXCHANGER
For HVAC
www.topent.co.kr   nhk@topent.co.kr  tel.+82-31-925-9501
SPECIFICATION
PLATE METERIAL : ALUMINU - 0.2T / EPOXY COATED ALUMINUM - 0.2T (OPTION)
CASING :ALUMINUM-ZINC COATED STEEL - 1.2T / STAINLESS STEEL STS 304 - 1.2T (OPTION)
SEALANT : MAX 90°C FOR HAVC, MAX 200°C FOR HIGH TEMPERATURE
SEALING : INTAKE-FLOW EDGES ARE FOLDED 5 TIMES
* Refer to the  Selection data.
DIMENSION
Standard Series A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) W(mm) * PITCH
HRP-500 500 500 677 5.5
HRP-600 600 600 819
500 mm
6.5
HRP-700 700 700 960 (Basic standard length) 7.0
HRP-800 800 800 1101 8.0
HRP-900 900 900 1243 9.0
* W : 500mm is the basic standard length and you can connect one with another as many as you want.
PLATEHEAT EXCHANGER
For HVAC
www.topent.co.kr   nhk@topent.co.kr  tel.+82-31-925-9501